Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen
8. Fluhschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

©CoOo~NOURAWNLPR

91 Weber Andreas
91 Weber Klaus

90 Saladin Peter

90 Trosch Rudolf
89 Mutzner Andreas
88 Zahnd Heinz

88 Saladin Robert
87 Munzinger Viktor
87 Mohler Oskar

86 Hausler Raymond
86 Nebiker Ernst
86 Gisin Ernst

85 Zeugin Kurt

84 Bogli Ulrich

83 Kummli Roland
83 Lutz Alois

82 Trummer (-Aufranc) Jirgen

82 Burri Josef

81 Mamie Marx

80 Zahnd Rolf

80 Henz Andreas

78 Thommen Heinz
78 Immeli Anton

76 Kemp Rolf

76 Hausler Camille
76 Kung Thomas

76 Wegmiller Max
75 Degen Robert

75 Riesch Hanspeter
75 Halbeisen Norbert
74 Dirr Rochus

74 Yersin Laurent

71 Kaiser André

71 Riesch Walli

69 Schnell Dieter

69 Trummer Adrian

Verein

Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Biel-Benken, Schitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Duggingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Laufen, Schuitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Frenkendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grindel, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wabhlen b. Laufen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Dornach, Schutzenclub

Frenkendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Roéschenz, Schiitzen Réschenz

Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen

Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Réschenz, Schiitzen Réschenz

Grellingen, Militarschiitzen

Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Rdschenz, Schitzen Rschenz

Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

2009

8. Fluhschiessen
Ordonnanz 02

Tiefschuss Jahrgang Kategorie Waffe

97
96
93
92
95
90
84
91
87
93
89
77
83
94
94
83
93
92
91
81
77
90
84
79
77
69
63
98
90
80
83
82
90
62
92
86

1960
1961
1955
1949
1943
1954
1964
1963
1947
1971
1948
1945
1954
1940
1952
1934
1963
1960
1942
1958
1960
1975
1946
1956
1972
1964
1944
1943
1963
1947
1973
1962
1959
1965
1960
1958

ITII'I'IIT1|'T'IITII'T'I<|'T'I<<ITI|'|'IITI<I'I'1I'I'IFI'I<I'I'II'I'I(2|'I'I<I'I1<<I'I'I<I'I'II'I'IFI'1<<I'I'IFI'1FT1

57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02
57 02



