Rang	Resultat	Name	Verein	Tiefschuss	Jahrgang	Kategorie	Waffe
1	91	Weber Andreas	Lauwil, Schützengesellschaft	97	1960	Ĕ	57 02
2	91	Weber Klaus	Lauwil, Schützengesellschaft	96	1961	Е	57 02
3	90	Saladin Peter	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	93	1955	E	57 02
4	90	Trösch Rudolf	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	92	1949	V	57 02
5	89	Mutzner Andreas	Biel-Benken, Schützengesellschaft	95	1943	V	57 02
6	88	Zahnd Heinz	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	1954	Е	57 02
7	88	Saladin Robert	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	84	1964	Е	57 02
8	87	Munzinger Viktor	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	91	1963	Е	57 02
9	87	Mohler Oskar	Bennwil, Feldschützen	87	1947	V	57 02
10	86	Häusler Raymond	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	93	1971	Е	57 02
11	86	Nebiker Ernst	Frenkendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	89	1948	V	57 02
12	86	Gisin Ernst	Lauwil, Schützengesellschaft	77	1945	V	57 02
13		Zeugin Kurt	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	83	1954	E	57 02
14		Bögli Ulrich	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	94	1940	V	57 02
15	83	Kummli Roland	Frenkendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	94	1952	Е	57 02
16	83	Lutz Alois	Grindel, Feldschützengesellschaft	83	1934	SV	57 02
17	82	Trummer (-Aufranc) Jürgen	Münchenstein, Schützengesellschaft	93	1963	E	57 02
18	82	Burri Josef	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft	92	1960	E	57 02
19	81	Mamie Marx	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	91	1942	V	57 02
20	80	Zahnd Rolf	Wintersingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	81	1958	E	57 02
21	80	Henz Andreas	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft	77	1960	E	57 02
22	78	Thommen Heinz	Bennwil, Feldschützen	90	1975	E	57 02
23	78	Immeli Anton	Dornach, Schützenclub	84	1946	V	57 02
24	76	Kemp Rolf	Frenkendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	79	1956	E	57 02
25	76	Häusler Camille	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	77	1972	E	57 02
26	76	Küng Thomas	Röschenz, Schützen Röschenz	69	1964	E	57 02
27		Wegmüller Max	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	63	1944	V	57 02
28		Degen Robert	Lampenberg, Schützengesellschaft	98	1943	V	57 02
29		Rüesch Hanspeter	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	1963	Е	57 02
30		Halbeisen Norbert	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft	80	1947	V	57 02
31	74	Dürr Rochus	Lauwil, Schützengesellschaft	83	1973	E	57 02
32	74	Yersin Laurent	Röschenz, Schützen Röschenz	82	1962	E	57 02
33		Kaiser André	Grellingen, Militärschützen	90	1959	Е	57 02
34		Rüesch Walli	Liesberg, Schützenverein	62	1965	Е	57 02
35		Schnell Dieter	Röschenz, Schützen Röschenz	92	1960	Е	57 02
36	69	Trummer Adrian	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft	86	1958	Е	57 02